F8
Telecom
/Datacom
 Test Instrum
ents
F
TELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPINTERR-10T1 INTERR-10T1 Compact T1/HDSL Span Verifier and Tester
MPINTERR-20T1 INTERR-20T1 Enhanced T1/HDSL Span Verifier and Tester
MP620036 620036 Bantam to Bantam Cable, Nickel Plated (5ft)
MP620032 620032 RJ48 to Bantam Y Cable, (pins 1, 2 & 7,8)
MP620029 620029 RJ48 to Bantam Y Cable (pins 1, 2 and 4,5)
MP620030 620030 Bantam to dual alligator clip cable (5Ft)
MP620031 620031 Bantam to RJ48 cable (pins 4,5) (8ft)
MP620033 620033 RJ45-F Bantam Y cable (pins 1, 2 and 4, 5)
MP620034 620034 Bantam to DB15 male (4ft)
MP620035 620035 Bantam to mini-grabber cable (6ft)
MP561014 561014 Power supply, 12 VDC, 40 mA
MP561013 561013 Power supply, 12 VDC, 1000 mA
MP684012  684012 Carrying Case InterroGatr
Specifications
Ordering Information
• Continuous Testing of Up to 8 Hours Respectively
• Model 20T1 Performs BERT on One of 17 Standard Stress